
Sofa 2701





Legs

Size

16 cm 2H4K 2H4B 3L8K4 3L8K5 0i5

Wood colour

Oak untreated Oak laquered Oak smoked Oak oiled Oak white oiled

Beech untreated Beech laquered Beech nut stained Black

Seat units

Favourite combinations

SEAT UNITS

CO60 w60 cm 
CO70 w70 cm 
CO80 w80 cm 
CO90 w90 cm 

CO120 w120 cm

BO60 w120 cm 
BO70 w140 cm 
BO80 w160 cm
BO90 w180 cm 

AO60 w180 cm 

ARM

Fabrics and leather
Large collection of designs and colors

3 Str

w226 cm

2 Str

w166 cm
w186 cm
w206 cm
w226 cm

CHAIR

w106 cm
w116 cm
w126 cm
w136 cm
w166 cm

*
* �Add a power recliner with zero wall function 

to any single seat unit.

• Battery option available

H 88 CM  D 90 CM

STOOL

L 60 x 60 cm
L 70 x 60 cm
L 80 x 60 cm
L 90 x 60 cm

CORNER W/OPEN-END

92 x 210 cm

CHAISE LONGUE

TO60V/H 60 x 163 cm
TO70V/H 70 x 163 cm 
TO80V/H 80 x 163 cm
TO90V/H 90 x 163 cm**
** �Chaise with zero wall 

bed function

NECK PILLOWS

NF 60 cm
NF 70 cm
NF 80 cm
NF 90 cm

NF 120 cm
Back pillows fixed 

with zipper
Trapez module 

with storage box

*

CO

Arm width
23 cm

BO

AO

AR7V/AR7H
LHF/RHF
23 cm

CORNER

92 x 92 cm

HJ

92 x 118 cm

OPEN-END

XH

XV
L

X65VHJ

HJX65H TO

NF

**


